
BE PART OF GP CONNECT

SCAN TO SIGN UP NOW.
Enjoy the Benefits & Privileges 
Exclusive to You

We understand that your commitment to patient care comes first. 
GP Connect supports you with seamless coordination, dedicated 
support, and value-added services for better patient outcomes.

Why Join GP Connect?

STRONGER EMERGENCY 
SUPPORT
Quick and reliable A&E 
referrals with direct 
access to Emergency 
Physicians-led teams.

SEAMLESS CARE 
COORDINATION
Dedicated hospital liaison 
support for smooth and 
reliable referrals.

VALUE-ADDED SERVICES
Special benefits and 
perks for you and 
your patients.

KNOWLEDGE HUB
Access exclusive workshops, 
hands-on sessions, and the 
latest updates.



HOSPITALS’ CONTACTS PANTAI HOSPITAL KLANG
Lot 5921, Persiaran Raja Muda Musa
41200 Klang, Selangor
Emergency / Ambulance: 
    +603-3370 1235 / +603-3370 1204
Puteri Anissa / Sharmaine Joan Biggs
puteri.sahazam@pantai.com.my
sharmaine.biggs@pantai.com.my
    +6011-1577 7257 / +6012-295 7959

PANTAI HOSPITAL KUALA LUMPUR
No. 8, Jalan Bukit Pantai, 59100 Kuala Lumpur
Emergency / Ambulance: 
    +603-2280 1309
Dr. Hassvini / Siti Aqilah
hassvini.nadaraja@pantai.com.my
aqilah.shaid@pantai.com.my
    +6017-875 9589 / +6018-900 4764

PANTAI HOSPITAL LAGUNA MERBOK
No. 1, Lorong BLM 1/10, Bandar Laguna Merbok
08000 Sungai Petani, Kedah
Emergency / Ambulance: 
    +604-426 0851
Rasyidah Rajaee / Dipaqraj
rasyidah.rajaee@pantai.com.my
dipaqraj.mudaliar@pantai.com.my
    +6012-454 5255 / +6016-401 0583

PANTAI HOSPITAL MANJUNG
Jalan PPMP 1, Pusat Perniagaan Manjung Point
32040 Seri Manjung, Perak
Emergency / Ambulance: 
    +605-589 8541
Melissa Tyndall / Ummi Nadhirah
melissa.tyndall@pantai.com.my
nadhirah.nasir@pantai.com.my
    +6012-483 2802 / +6012-568 9095

PANTAI HOSPITAL PENANG
No. 82, Jalan Tengah
11900 Bayan Lepas, Pulau Pinang
Emergency / Ambulance:
    +604-639 6548 / +6010-839 1357
Melvis Goh / Amos Lim
melvis.goh@pantai.com.my
szemun.amoslim@pantai.com.my
    +6016-447 8622 / +6016-438 2378

PANTAI HOSPITAL SUNGAI PETANI
No. 1, Persiaran Cempaka, Bandar Amanjaya
08000 Sungai Petani, Kedah
Emergency / Ambulance: 
    +604-445 8980 / +604-445 8981
Maslina Zainal Abidin / Mohammad Amirullah
maslina.abidin@pantai.com.my
amirullah.azlam@pantai.com.my
    +6012-573 3760 / +6012-255 7538

PANTAI HOSPITAL AMPANG
Jalan Perubatan 1, Pandan Indah
55100 Kuala Lumpur
Emergency / Ambulance: 
    +603-4289 2990
Mohd Nizam / Hung Wei Wei
nizam.isa@pantai.com.my
weiwei.hung@pantai.com.my
    +6016-328 6454 / +6019-923 3818

PANTAI HOSPITAL AYER KEROH
No. 2418-1, KM 8, Lebuh Ayer Keroh
75450 Melaka
Emergency / Ambulance:
    +606-231 9999
Amy Norina / Nur Khairul Izzati
amy.jamil@pantai.com.my
khairul.zamri@pantai.com.my
    +6017-663 7604 / +6011 5358 1069

PANTAI HOSPITAL BATU PAHAT
No. 9S, Jalan Bintang Satu, Taman 
Koperasi Bahagia, 83000 Batu Pahat, Johor
Emergency / Ambulance: 
    +607-433 9991
Rajam Sinnathambi / Nur Izawanah Roslan
rajam.sinnathambi@pantai.com.my
izawanah.roslan@pantai.com.my
    +6013-722 0199 / +6011-1190 9466

PANTAI HOSPITAL CHERAS
No. 1, Jalan 1/96A, Taman Cheras Makmur
56100 Kuala Lumpur
Emergency / Ambulance: 
    +603-9145 2858
Reynard Wong Siew Khoon
Mohamad Amir Hamzah
reynard.wong@pantai.com.my
amir.azahar@pantai.com.my
    +6012-219 2338 / +6019-914 5359

PANTAI HOSPITAL IPOH
No. 126, Jalan Tambun, 31400 Ipoh, Perak
Emergency / Ambulance: 
    +605-540 5632
Aiman Danial
danial.ahmad@pantai.com.my
    +6013-562 5958

PRINCE COURT MEDICAL CENTRE
39, Jalan Kia Peng, 50450
Wilayah Persekutuan, Kuala Lumpur
Emergency / Ambulance: 
    +603-2160 0999
Kamarul Hisham / Monica Lim
kamarul.rahim@princecourt.com
monica.lim@princecourt.com
    +6017-696 1437 / +6012-907 7314

TIMBERLAND MEDICAL CENTRE
Lot 5160-5169 & 7477-7486
Block 16 KCLD, 2 ½ Mile, Rock Road
93250 Kuching, Sarawak
Emergency / Ambulance: 
    +6082-234 466
Aileen Wee Siew Hun
siewhun.wee@timberlandmedical.com
    +6016-809 8624

ISLAND HOSPITAL PENANG
308 Macalister Road, 10450 Penang
Emergency / Ambulance: 
    +604-226 8527
Estacia Teh
estacia.teh@islandhospital.com
    +6012-407 8080

GLENEAGLES HOSPITAL JOHOR
No. 2, Jalan Medini Utara 4
Medini Iskandar
79250 Iskandar Puteri, Johor
Emergency / Ambulance: 
    +6012-605 9154
    +607-560 1111 / +607-560 1000
Jean Loke Chiew Jing
Roshini A/P Murlidhar
jean.loke@gleneagles.com.my 
roshini.murlidhar@gleneagles.com.my
    +6012-643 4500 / +6012-707 9225

GLENEAGLES HOSPITAL 
KOTA KINABALU
Riverson @ Sembulan, Block A-1
Lorong Riverson @ Sembulan
88100 Kota Kinabalu, Sabah
Emergency / Ambulance: 
    +6088-518 911
Jennelya Jubika Lipong
jennelya.lipong@gleneagles.com.my
    +6016-878 8451

GLENEAGLES HOSPITAL
KUALA LUMPUR
282, 286 & 288 Block A, B and 
Medical Office Block, Jalan Ampang
50450 Kuala Lumpur
Emergency / Ambulance: 
    +603-4141 3131
Sughan Vijayan
Amirul Hakeem
sughan.vijayan@gleneagles.com.my
hakeem.rahman@gleneagles.com.my
    +6012-908 7771 / +6012-693 2441

GLENEAGLES HOSPITAL PENANG 
No. 1, Jalan Pangkor, 10050 Penang
Emergency / Ambulance:
    +604-222 9199
Chuah Elynn
Hazel Tan Hian Hooi
elynn.chuah@gleneagles.com.my
hianhooi.tan@gleneagles.com.my
    +6016-422 9262 / +6013-562 1207


